■ Features
◎ Operating frequency: Max. 1MHz.
◎ Product weight: 0.72g (Ref.)
◎ Operating temperature range: -40℃~+105℃.
◎ RoHS Compliance.
■ Applications
Lowe profile,surface mount inductor for Slim LCD display & TV, etc.
■■■■ Shapes and Dimensions/Recommended Land Patterns(mm)

FAX.+86-021-58363266
Tel.+852-2880-6688
FAX.+852-2565-9600
Part No.
Stamp
Inductance
(µH)
at 100KHz
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
(at20℃) Saturation current
(A) ※1
     (at 20℃) Temperature
Rise current
(A)  ※2
CDRH9D18NP-4R3MC 4R3 4.3±20% 38.5(31) 3.30 3.70
CDRH9D18NP-6R8MC 6R8 6.8±20% 66(53) 2.75 2.75
CDRH9D18NP-100MC 100 10±20% 81(65) 2.30 2.40
CDRH9D18NP-150MC 150 15±20% 125(100) 1.85 1.85
CDRH9D18NP-220MC 220 22±20% 195(156) 1.50 1.50
CDRH9D18NP-330MC 330 33±20% 287(230) 1.25 1.25
CDRH9D18NP-470MC 470 47±20% 410(328) 1.05 1.05